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Description

201610040003
62090

10/04/2016
09:15:42

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE UPTON
REBECCA H

5 133 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:133
Sub:WOODDA
LE THIRD
SECTOR

201609280003
55410

09/28/2016
12:18:10

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

17 135 Instr
#:20080522000
208200

Lot#:40
Book:17
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
RIVER
ESTATES
PHASE I

201704100001
19720

04/10/2017
10:35:59

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS PREWITT
TIMOTHY
QUINTON

18 48 Lot#:26
Book:18 Pg:48
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS 2ND
SECTOR

201707270002
69600

07/27/2017
12:08:23

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEVANI
FEROZ A

31 48 Lot#:24
Book:31 Pg:48
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT


