Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201610040003 62090	10/04/2016 09:15:42	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UPTON REBECCA H			5	133		Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:133 Sub:WOODDA LE THIRD SECTOR
201609280003 55410	09/28/2016 12:18:10	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			17	135	Instr #:20080522000 208200	Lot#:40 Book:17 Pg:135 Sub:BENT RIVER ESTATES PHASE I
201704100001 19720	04/10/2017 10:35:59	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	PREWITT TIMOTHY QUINTON			18	48		Lot#:26 Book:18 Pg:48 Sub:HIGHLAN DS 2ND SECTOR
201707270002 69600	07/27/2017 12:08:23	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEVANI FEROZ A			31	48		Lot#:24 Book:31 Pg:48 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT